
Department of Technical Education e - \U
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTHAMANGALAM

P HtO485-257 0287,email-polytechnickotha mangala m @gma il.com
No. p/2725/ZO2z

Date:24/0L/2024

SHORT TEND ER NOTICE
Sealed tenders are invited for purchasing External portabre Hard Disk Drive l Nos ,
windows 10 opetating Systems Licenced (using Murtipre system-3Nos ) 10 Nos for software
lab of Elecuonics Department

No& Name of Tender Last date
& time of
sale of
Tender

Last date
and time
of receipt
of tender

Date and
time of
opening of
tender

Cost of
tender
form
Original

ln Rs

I cost of
Tender
duplica
te copy
ln Rs

02123-24
Purchase of Extemal Portable
Hard Disk Drive 1 Nos ,
Windows 10 Opetating Systems
Licenced (Using Multiple System-
3Nos ) 10 Nos for softrvate lab
of Electronics Department

06.o3.2024
2PM

06.o3.2024
3PM

07.03.2024
l.OAM

800

'EMD: 1% of quoted varue( in the form of D.D drawn in favour of principar Govt. porytechnic
College, Kothamangalam payable at SBI Kothamangalam

'Those who want tender form by registered post should send Rs.50/-
extra for each tender besides the cost of tender forms by money order to the undersigned which
should be received on or before 2o/oz/zo24.The tender form cost incrudes a[ the taxes.

Tender forms can be had from the office of rhe principal,Government polytechnic
colleg",chelad .P.o,Kothamangalam -6g66g1 on a cash remittance as above or by money
order on all working days between 10.00 a.m to3.00 p.m.The tender shourd be
superscripted as Tender No.o2/23-24 due on 06.03.2024 3 pm and addressed to ,, THE
PRINcIPAL, Gow. poLyrEcHNrc coLLEGE, KoTHAMANGALAM prN- 68o681.,,cheque, drafts, postar
order etc will not be accepted towards the cost of tender forms. The tender forms are not
transferable.

As per tender condition the tenderer should send along with his
tender an agreement executed and signed in Kerala stamp paper of value Rs,22o/- and an EMD ofL% of quoted varue of the tendered by way of DD in favours of the
Principal,Govt'Polytechnic coflege, ,chelad .p,o,Kothamangalam .The tender without
agreement and EMD wi
with the tender forms.

Place: Kothamangalam

Date:24./01/2024

ll be rejected, detailed specification of the items will be issued along

,s $16"
aK lose

PRI AL

ose"fiila'6aleg6d

"rd. 68s 681

a
R

GA)O0oOElo
C.clgls'- 686 681c

"i\

m
gJla0oUlorr0

400



Government of Kerala
Technical Education Department

chnic College, Kotham angalarn,ChelaGow. Polyte
Phone 0485 -2570287 polyte c hnicko thamangalarrr@gmail.com
Tendet No :02/23-24

The Tendet Fotrns are available ftom the ofEce of the undetsigned . aftetremitting the cost of the in cash ot by Money Ordet. EMD should beenclosed as Demand ln vout of "The Principal, Govt. polytechnic
!c' epclos ed in the tender application form.

sealed and competitive tenders are invited for the putchase of Extemal pottable
Hatd Disk Dtive l Nos , windows 10 Operating systems Licenced psing Murripre system-
3Nos ) 10 Nos for software lab of Electronics Depattrnent in Gow. porytechnic conegeKothamangalam. The list of items and their specifiJ",ior, 

"." 
as given below.

G&lO9oOel

d P 0,686681

I

r$$
nS.

Sl No Quantitv
rn no

7

.Capacity -l TB

.Power source - USB Bus

. Compatibility - PC, LApTOp

. OS Required - MS Windows ( All version ) Linux

Item with cification
External Portable HARD disk drive

1

2

Windows 10 Operating S

-3Nos)
ystem Licensed (Using Multiple System

Cost of Tendet fotm ncludingRs 800 GST 18(r @ )Cost of Dup licate Tender Fotm Rs.400/- (Including GST @18%)
EMD 1 of th totale uoted amountq
Date of Closure of Sale ofTendet Forrn 2P}./,06/03/2024

s for CorespondenceAddtes

Pin 686681

Ptinc chnicheT PGovt.al,P Coolyte llege
thKo am Chelad P oangalam

Superccription on the Cover Tendet No. 02123-24
Las Dt teI fo Rece fo Tendetrpt 06/03/24 3 P\4

tDa ande Tlme fo fo TendetOpenrng 07/03/24 tOANr
hicupDZte to h the tate ateS beto fitm 3t/03/2024

College,Kothamangala

,e

.-* c\:\--_d el)

c.dstf - 686
cipal

FileNo:P /2725/2022

Tender Notice
Dated 24.01.2024

hfla0mlord
ou6sra collE06s6"$ila;

10



5
\s,-

e6og mtd€ocd
m-lccgro'la oI a5cra5cm.r cua,ld

2

mmtd. p/ztzslzz 
o.la)$fl.24/01/zoz4

elrlellcdnetcrni oJorruJo

mxdaocd c.,.rcglosq'1d caccad, .c&c(ooooero perdclscem'l$ crjlecoorojlos aouc.dfrocuoxtr
elcgnilcerod bdernal Portable Hard Disk Drive 1 Nos, windows 10 operating system Licenced(using Multipte system-
3Nos ) '10 Nos goJ&rotrn@Bud cuccnlrmoflmcnoi rocoEgo;oJgg aocoJscotuE rn1rm10 oJ(B CIJ:g
aculagiloE aoruo m)lcccuoJeq GrE"etcml;auE a,vern14;oa,cgg2rm2.

or8"acm) mnurd po cotroJo : 02/2023-24 gleJd,cecemld cnuc"dfiocucoxS etcenilaetaej
External Portable Hard Disk Drive 't Nos, Windows 10 Operating
System Licenced(Usin9 Multipte System -3Nos )- 

.tO 
Nos

g.lAOem6.nud

rorgoa onsaoE ro;a

orE"ercmi crllet - ooqgeirfi
aardglol
rnlorotoclSo

orS"acmi oLloEao;rm Groolm)cm
ro'lorro1col;o, mlonolcl;o

"j3o1g[1g orS"ocm) nutlao'1aoJrm
ro'lcomfl colq mtocorcu;o

ord"ercmi ro;onil 
"lolccocurlao;rm(o)l@)(D'](o)Jo, ffuoa)olJo

rarosmoi ro;a,cor;os r z

06/03/2024 2 P.M

06/03/2024 3 P.M

07/03/2024 -to A.M

:1,05,120/-

: 800/-

:400/-

culmooilcuomnu8ad t,rcuJrororl m-roorong[oE acoo'lmfloE nflrm)o ooolaolccuJrmorcerli

(or10/,(6fi : z4/o't /2024
ffUoelo : G63(OOo0elo

€i
e*-?

G

mila:rd
fiu66ld c"l)Eil osa"fiild eaxgt"

Col0)0oOelo
tdotg-686 681* c.irt eIl-



ffuddocd qpcglos+ld Geccgd e&c(ooooero peJdc(sc6rn'ld oflecooroilos cnuc"dfrocrord ,elcgnilcelad External Portable Hard^Disk Drive 1 Nos, wind-dows 'to operating system Licenced (Using Multiple system-
3Nos ) 'ro Nos cu-c@B)molrnc@1 o:odBoJolgE 6rocoJa,co'1oE mirmlo oJ(o cu4 acu,iaacliua ci,oruo
m-recruo;ee od"etcm_r;auE a,vem14lo6cgg)rmJ

mcrud. plztzslzz

ord"etcm) molrS go cojoJo

crossoi roie

osoAnud c"oco]oofl oila - raoopelni

aarEgflcfi

orE"ercrn) oiloEao;m Grorucrucm
rolcorofl coqo, mlocorcl;o

"r3o1g1g or?"eLcmi ml1aolao;rm
rolcorrorlcor;o, m)o@oJ)o
od"acm) ro;ocrfi oto'lctroco'l€oJm
ro"lcotrorlcol]o, nu0e)cl]Jo

nrloroloclJo

c6cagmddocd
mrccsrol a oI GJcrBJcm rleJg

colcend mord oaas-zszozgz

eJneJlcdoetCmi .rJom[o

: 800/-

:. 400/ -

06/03/2024 zP.M

06/03/2024 3 P.M

07/03/2024 10. A.M

ola

(6r1a)$fl..24/01/2024

Idtls{)

os6"(Ii]d e6]€Eb

:. 01/2023-24 geJd,c(sc6m'ld couc"dr)ocl o116
ejC5ni lGelAO External ponable Hard Disk Drive I Nos, Windows 10
OperatirE System Licenced(Using Multiple System-3Nos ) 10 Nos
9.JeOffn@BUd
| 1,05,'l2O/-

: cDSeoEo)Ja,(0,)Jos aoJ ro(oocmo ru.1'lm'l
GDa)l t"I dnuleJcuE . nurEaocrE
aac€los*,ld aacegd, aacrooooelor6iloo,
adoloi ggesdoo o,l eEl6reroc6fil

^ 
p1A3-.1$_ c"oco_o qracoS.orcgum GroruraJo)spcxrE soz- o3.,r oroo'la,ocaor'l ora"acmJ c.,ncoororlorf,

ol lelcolccscdo o-5rn lcolcdrtxd roqcofl roooro)caoenErocerfi. oemlcaolcrd6rE ru:"lao1ao;aii
Grocum)cm ro'lcomrl zozozl2024 

-rotoaroldolo olaplruE .,.rooomr1o'1ao3rm oso8nL-rrE a""crioe oiel
"4gc rn1aJor1aolo guAEos@c6n).

ord"elcmi corlcoaBud"toilrdoulgcuEnuriaenrE aacglosqld cacagd, c6c(D0)ooe,o oletcs .,.r'l a
686681 ooo6mc&,lgo e'le{" oom onercnuoro'loE crnrdlc5c oemlcolcrEmrE olceumtaorc .orgc
1"]cr3oror1 nlcumr@Bglero rocoJ'loer ro oernl olroo6 oocra;c"rmoo i aantc,roo srer-diirmo)c6m.

ord"ercmi nuoffiaoJrm poo1mJ 
- 
oJ6E1ruE r:r6"ercmi mnurE po roloroilcorJo

GOO]oqgSJGorOOBrOCeni.ed"€Jcrni c"ncocnuE orccrocoJ a,croemcxrocello oo603Qo odg/o16
ojcsJgg(Dg. orad, tn-r-rc".d{,cacqgro8 eicr8rurs,rolcoE gycrrY oJroernon crutf aot"6o;rm-dg.

^"g.q.31T] -nlggo onmlnuol{ or?"ercd nuoddildoJrm rorguE or8"acmr.lcmcoscqgo 220/- a.)
?.ler-CI,J"ce.. 999_g oL(BHtrooroloel numrolJtrot.xjo oosa-oE colJeaolJog ao) oroocmooilToo(ocxJculo
nuordc lcdo6rB(Dc6rD. gcu pgcoroorE"etcrucmlauE cri10l"jiur1ao 

- 
nr10m.r.)aoogslcmro,'c#

gol6r06rn6Bclos oLkon crilcloonua r:r8"scmi c"ocoioroflcnnosSgo etra'1ao;rmroceni. 
- --

E
I
@
e

b
a\t

.tlrd. 686 68,

(ot1@$fi : z4/o't /2024
fiUOelo : GAjC(OOo@eJo

J( - n.6!',

E6lO0oOPlo
cdsld'686 68',




